P16000075313

(Re	questor's Name)	
(110	questor 5 Hame,	
	 	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(-1-	2	,
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
. ப		_
. (Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		}
1211-18	722-	,
10-10-30	, ,,,,	

Office Use Only



700289100357

08/17/16--01018--031 **128.75



FILED

1#

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Jobsile Technologies Inc.
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:
FEES:
Certificate of Domestication \$ 50.00 Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy \$ 78.75 Total to domesticate and file \$128.75
OPTIONAL:
Certificate of Status S 8.75 Jobsite Technologies, INC Name (printed or typed)
11100 Jacqueline Ave
Englewood, FL 34224 City, State & Zip
Daytime Telephone Number
Farrell. Joey a gmail. Com E-mail address: (to be listed for future annual report notification)



August 24, 2016

LARRY J. FARRELL 11100 JARQUELINE AVENUE ENGLEWOOD, FL 34224

SUBJECT: JOBSITE TECHNOLOGIES, INC

Ref. Number: W16000058722

We have received your document for JOBSITE TECHNOLOGIES, INC and your check(s) totaling \$128.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please sign the certificate of domestication.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 916A00017999

CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

Th	e undersigned,	Larry.	J. Farrell		·	CEO	FIL	ቲ ነሳ
		J	(Name)			(Title)	2016 050 5	LU.
of	Jobsile	Techn	ologieo	Inc		a fore	2016 SEP -6 eign-corporation,	
in	accordance with s	` .	,	es, does hereby	certify:	į	TALLAHASSEE	FLORIDA
ı.	The date on which	ch corporat	ion was first fo	rmed was	March			
2.	The jurisdiction came into being	^		•	first formed,	•	,	<u>.</u>
3.	The name of the was Jobsil	corporation	n immediately	prior to the fili	ng of this Cer	rtificate of	Domestication	٠.
4.	The name of the	corporation	i, as set forth i	n its articles of	incorporation	n, to be file	ed pursuant to	
	s. 607.0202 and	607.04 0 1 w	ith this certific	cate is <u>Jobs</u>	ile Te	chnolog	ies, Inc.	
5.	The jurisdiction administration of immediately before Georgia	f the corpor ore the filin	ation, or any o g of the Certif	ther equivalent	jurisdiction tication was	under appl		-•
6.	Attached are Flo to s. 607.1801.	rida articles	s of incorporat	ion to complete	the domesti	cation requ	uirements pursua	nt
I at	n CEO	, of	Jobsite	Technolo	gier In			_
ano	d am authorized to	o sign this (Certificate of D	omestication o	n behalf of t	ne comorat	ion and have do	ne
	this the 2rd day						2016 .	
			Lan	of Famel	8			
			(Auth	orized Signatu	ref			
	1	Articles of	of Domestica Incorporation	and Certified	1 Сору	\$ 50.00 \$ 78.75		
	Í	l otal to do	mesticate and	tile		\$128.75		

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE:	FILEO
Jobsite Technologies. Inc.	2016 SEP -6 AM 8: 45
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/MAILING ADDRESS IS:	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Principal Address	Mailing Address
11100 Jacqueline Avenue	11100 Jacqueline Avenue
Englewood, FL 34224	Englewood, FL 34224
ARTICLE III PURPOSE THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED	D:
Any and all lawful burness	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

ARTICLE IV SHARES	
THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS: 1,000	• -
	•
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/	
THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC TITLES	:
Title/Name	Title/Name
CEO Larry J. Fairell	CFO Jennifer J. Farrell
11100 Jacqueline Avenue	11100 Jacqueline Avenue
Englewood, FL 34224	Englewood, FL 34224
Title/Name	Title/Name
Title/Name	Title/Name
•	
,	•
Title/Name	Title/Name

	•
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STRI	EET ADDRESSILED
THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE) OF	THE RECIBIOERED AGENT IS:
Law I Tay II	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Larry J. Farrell	TO CEL PEURIDA
11100 Jacqueline Avenue	
Englewood, FL 34224	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE INCORPORATOR IS:	
Larry J. Farrell	
11100 Jacqueline Avenue	
Englewood, FL 34224	
7	
**************************************	*****
HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE	E OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE
STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICA	•
ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO AC	I IN THIS CAPACITY.
Lang Fanel &	8-15-16
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Lang & Fanel &	6 m 11
Signature/Incorporator	8-15-16 Date